i P.0.BO
COI‘ Ol'atlon BOX 1000 506 /ngf}élé/ggl D, TEXAS 79336

DATE: FEBRUARY 2, 1982

OPERATOR: IKE LOVELADY, INC.

LEASE NAME & WELL NUMBER: p.p. CRAIG #1

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

COUNTY & STATE: ROOSEVELT, NEW MEXICO

MEASURED  COURSE ANGLE OF DISPLACEMENT COURSE ACCUMULATIVE
DEPTH LENGTH INCLINATION PER 100 FEET _ DISPLACEMENT DISPLACEMENT
460 4.60 4.00 7.00 32.20 32.20
595 1.35 3.75 6.56 8.86 41.06
761 1.66 2.75 4.31 7.15 48.21
1,155 3.94 1.50 2.63 10.36 58.57
1,511 3.56 1.75 3.06 10.89 69.46
2,050 5.39 1.25 2.19 11.80 81.26
2,551 5.01 1.25 2.19 10.97 92.23
3,045 4.9k 1.25 2.19 10.82 103.05
3,532 4,87 1.25 2.19 10.67 113.72
4,090 5.58 1.00 1.75 9.77 123,49
4,595 5.05 1.00 1.75 8.8k 132.33
5,104 5,09 1.00 1.75 8.91 141,24

I declare under penalties prescribed in Article 6036c, R.S.C., that I am authorized to
make this certification, that I have personal knowledge of the inclination data and facts
placed on both sides of this form and that such data and facts are true, correct, and com-
plete to the best of my knowledge.

SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE

Subs&[ibed and sworn te before me this
day of Sdoruo.u , 1972~
O

m»\c\ TR ' M}A
Notary Pub¥t County
(Commission expires il [RY )

LEVELLAND - ODESSA - MIDLAND - TYLER - HOUSTON - VICTORIA



